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Contact

Nom

ALEXANDRE Samuel
KRAJEWSKI Thomas
DION Esteban
PEUREUX Milan
GARNIER Abel
PEUREUX Firmin
LUX Oceane

RUET Alanzo
LACENE Eliott
SENOBO David
KRACK Jules
BAGNOLI Gwen
FAILLIOT Raphael
JOUY Romain
LALDY-MAQUIHA Oceane
DECHAUX Simon
TRIQUENOT Nathan
VALANT Maksim

Publications

Blitz

1962 F
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JunM

| Mon Compte |

https://www.echecs.asso fr/Resultats.aspx TURL=Tournois/1d/67645/6...

Gérer son Club |

Blitz du Grand Est U16
Grille américaine aprés

Fede Ligue
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R1
+17B
+ 8N
+13B
+12B
+ 16N
+18B
- 1IN
- 2B
+14B
+ 15N
+ 7B
- 4N
- 3N
- ON
-10B
- 5B
- 1IN
- 6N

R2
+ 5N
+ 6B
+ 11N
+ 10N
- 1B
- 2N
+ 9B
+ 18N
- IN
- 4B
- 3B
- 14N
-15B
+12B
+ 13N
+17N
-16B
- 8B

R3
+ 3B
+ 4N
- 1IN
- 2B
+ 9N
+10B

R4
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 6B
-14N
+11B
- 3N
+158
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la ronde 11

R5 R6 R7
+14B - 4N + 6B
- 3N +10B + 5N
+ 2B + 5N =4B
+7B + 1B = 3N
+8N -3 -2B
+ 9B +14N - 1IN
- 4N +13B + 10N
- 5B +1IN +14B
- 6N +12N +17B
+1IN -2N - 7B
-10B - 8B + 18N
+15N - 9B =13N
+16B - 7N =12B
-1IN -6B - 8N
-12B +17N -16B
-13N =18B + 15N
+18N -15B - 9N
-17B =16N -11B

Directeurs de Groupes
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+10N
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- 2N
- 5B
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+14N
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R10
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+ 16N
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+17B
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- 4B

- 3B
- 8B
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R11
+10B
+12B

+ 8N
+17N
+15B
+16B
- 4B

- N
-138
- 2N
+ 11N

- 6N
- 7N
- 5B
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Retour

Bu.
67
1%
70
71%
6672
65%
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57
51
50%
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52
51%
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Perf
2013
1845
1817
1724
1641
1577
1588
1546
1386
1384
1414
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1331
1374
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743
869
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